
 

 

Spring/Summer 2024 CRUISE 
SCHEDULE 

Complete & Return to clatsopcruisehosts@gmail.com or via US Mail:  
CCH, P.O. Box 1215, Astoria, OR, 97103  

NAME:    

PHONE:   

Please check dates you can volunteer! Visit our website for updates and our 
full 2024 schedule!  https://www.clatsopcruisehosts.org 

 
Check Dates 

for 
Volunteering 

DAY DATE OF 
ARRIVAL ETA ETD VESSEL # 

PA
SS

 

☐ Fri 4/12/24 6:00 AM 5:00 PM Ruby Princess 2200 

☐ Tue 4/16/24 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Explora I - MSC 
Cruises 

922 

☐ Wed 4/24/24 1:30 PM 9:00 PM Radiance of the Seas 2500 

☐ Fri 4/26/24 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Norwegian Encore 3998 

☐ Fri 4/26/24 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Nieuw Amsterdam (at 
Anchor) 

2106 

☐ Sun 4/28/24 10:00 PM 7:00 PM Zaandam 1432 

☐ Mon 4/29/24 6:00 AM 3:00 PM Crown Princess 4800 

☐ Thur 5/2/24 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Discovery Princess 2200 

☐ Sun 5/5/24 7:00 AM 3:00 PM Oceania Regatta 684 

☐ Wed 5/8/24 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Explora I - MSC 
Cruises 

922 

☐ Fri 6/28/24 8:00 AM 6:00 PM Crystal Serenity 1024 

☐ Thur 8/22/24 12:00 PM 8:00 PM Crystal Serenity 1024 

 
Preferred time of day:     ☐ AM   ☐ Midday ☐ PM   ☐ Any time 
 
Preferred work station(s):  
☐ Port Tickets       ☐ Port Info Booth          ☐ Port Bus Line  ☐ Port Ticket Line                      
☐10th Street          ☐ CRMM ☐ Riverwalk ☐Other___________________
 

mailto:clatsopcruisehosts@gmail.com

